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Rhyn mestaruuskilpailut 11.8.2024

Metsastyshaulikko

Kilpailija

Jussi Nasi

Juha Peltonen
Aarne Hakala

Kari Koski

Santeri Nousiainen

Anssi Hemmo

Jorma Lehto
Seppo Lehtonen
Jarmo Ravantti
Kari Kuparinen
Veijo Saukkola

Joukkue

Metsastystrap

Kilpailija

Jussi Nasi

Aarne Hakala

Kari Koski

Juha Peltonen
Santeri Nousiainen

Anssi Hemmo

Jarmo Ravantti
Veijo Saukkola
Kari Kuparinen
Jorma Lehto
Seppo Lehtonen

Joukkue

sarja

=LKL

M50

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

ELEK
SHV
TOE
SSE

sarja

=LKL

M50

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

SHV
ELEK
TOE
SSE

Seura
SHV
ELEK
SHV
ELEK
ELEK

SSE

ELEK
TOE
SHV
TOE
TOE

Seura
SHV
SHV
ELEK
ELEK
ELEK

SSE

SHV
TOE
TOE
ELEK
TOE

61
61
43
24

56
47
37
19

tulos

24
22
20
17
10

24

22
19
17
15

tulos

21
19
18
17
12

19

16
14
13
12
10
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Hirvi

Kilpailija

Juha Peltonen
Janne Kolehmainen
Jussi Nasi

Aarne Hakala

Kari Koski

Santeri Nousiainen

Jorma Lehto
Kari Kuparinen
Jarmo Ravantti

Yrj6 Heimonen

Joukkue

Luodikko

Kilpailija
Juho Kolehmainen

Janne Kolehmainen
Jussi Nasi

Aarne Hakala

Juha Peltonen

Kari Koski

Santeri Nousiainen

Kari Kuparinen
Jarmo Ravantti
Jorma Lehto

Pekka Stenbacka

Yrj6 Heimonen

Joukkue

sarja

=T KL

M60
M60
M60

M70

ELEK
SHV
ELEK I
KLEV
TOE

sarja

=T L

M60
M60
M60
M60

M70

SHV
ELEK
TOE
KLEV
MKI
ELEK I

Seura
ELEK
KLEV
SHV
SHV
ELEK
ELEK
ELEK
TOE
SHV
ELEK
224
221
163
84
60
Seura
KLEV
SHV
SHV
ELEK
ELEK
ELEK
TOE
SHV
ELEK
MKI
ELEK
151
112
70
62
29
26

tulos
87
84
79
62
49
40

72
60
57

65

tulos
22

62
54
47
45
35

70
50
32
29

22
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Yleismestaruus

Kilpailija Trap
1 Jussi Nasi
2 Juha Peltonen
3 Aarne Hakala
4 Kari Kuparinen
5 Jorma Lehto
6 Jarmo Ravantti
7 Kari Koski
8 Santeri Nousiainen

84
68
76
52
48
64
72
48

Mets

96
88
80
60
88
68
68
40

Hirvi

79
87
62
60
72
57
49
40

Luodikko Yht

54
45
47
70
32
50
35

4

313
288
265
242
240
239
224
132



